

Associated Students, SJSU, Board of Directors' Resolution 20/21-05 Resolution in Support of South Western Asian and North African Addition to Cal State Apply (SWANA)



Whereas, the Associated Students Incorporated of the University of California, East Bay adopted a Resolution in Support of a Southwest Asian and North African Community; and

Whereas, the Associated Students Incorporated of the University of California, Fullerton adopted a Resolution in Support of a Southwest Asian and North African Community; and

Whereas,



North African demographic options similar to the University of California applications; and

Resolved,



A.S. Lobby Corps

Passed and Adopted by the Associated Students of San José State University Board of Directors at a regular meeting held April 14, 2021 by a vote of 12-Yea 0-Nay 0-Abstention 0-Absent

DocuSigned by:		5/14/2021
Brendan Quock, Vice President and Chair	Date	
Associated Students, SJSU		

Adapted from

Dhillon, K. and Carmona, J., 2021. *Resolution in Support of South Western Asian and North African Community*. [online] Csueastbay.edu. Available at: https://www.csueastbay.edu/asi/files/docs/asi-government/resolutions/2020-2021/bod-2020-21-9r-resolution-in-support-of-the-southwest-asian-north-africa-community.pdf.

CSSA

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ClayS73Do8gu5Y3_sQ5c6g6RC8bKGz_u/view?usp=sharing